High Altitude Trail Challenge 2018

2km, Overall Male results
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Bib
568
571
573
40
86
49
42
85
565
44
46
567

Name

Finn Ostrander
Denton Walker
Jaxon Scrivener
Kenzo Black
Blake Jones
Merrick Davies
David Waselyshen
Griffin Davies
William Finlayson
Justin Waselyshen
Don Elliott

Dustin Ostrander

Distance
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km

Time

10:40.16
11:05.26
11:18.26
11:19.53
14:49.49
16:30.98
17:28.29
19:48.79
20:22.52
20:40.03
32:34.09
DNF



